2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

Katherine Therrien Elem

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Whole School Activities Fees - (Kinder)	\$15.00
Cultural Fee - (Kinder)	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Whole School Activities - (Grades 1-6)	\$15.00
Electronic Device User fee - (Grades 1-6)	\$12.00
Communication: School Agenda - (Grades 1-6)	\$8.00
Cultural fee - (Grades 1-6)	\$15.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Earphones Kindergarten to grade 6	\$3.00
Recorders or replacement	\$8.00
Yearbook	\$22.00
Replacement Agenda	\$8.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Kindergarten	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 1	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 2	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 3	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 4	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 5	\$100.00
Fieldtrips/In class presentations (Max Amount) Grade 6	\$100.00
Whole School Craft (Max amount)	\$15.00
Class Activity - Grade 6 Farewell (Max amount)	\$15.00
Hands on/Interactive Activities (max amount) - Kindergarten	\$15.00
Young Authors Conference	\$40.00
Wisest Conference	\$50.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Women in Technology	\$35.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$40.00
BEST Conference	\$50.00
Makerspace Conference	\$50.00
Ski Trip	\$60.00
Arts Alive	\$50.00
ECSD Cross Country Run	\$15.00
AMA Patrol Picnic	\$40.00
Hope Kids	\$40.00
Math Fair	\$40.00
Inquiring Minds	\$50.00
Artist in Residency	\$30.00
Writing in Residency	\$10.00
Dance Club	\$50.00
Drama Club	\$50.00
Art Club	\$50.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
#REF!	#REF!
Elementary Volleyball (Boys or Girls)	\$50.00
Elementary Floor hockey (Boys or Girls)	\$50.00
Elementary Soccer (Boys or Girls)	\$50.00
Elementary Basketball (Boys or Girls)	\$50.00